

Towanda Bryant

From: Hunter, Daryl <daryl.hunter@viasat.com>
Sent: Thursday, February 20, 2014 3:48 PM
To: Towanda Bryant
Subject: RE: SES-MOD-20140128-00058

Towanda,

Confirming that on E28, one of the entries for 52M1G7D should be 19700 – 20200, and one should be 18300 – 19300 GHz.

Also, E57 should be 30.5 for all entries.

Lastly, the quantity of earth stations should be 50,000, not 20,000.

Thanks and regards,

Daryl

Daryl T. Hunter, P.E.
Sr. Director, Regulatory Affairs
ViaSat, Inc.
6155 El Camino Real
Carlsbad, CA 92009
Email: daryl.hunter@viasat.com
Phone: 760-476-2583
Fax: 760-929-3934

ViaSat Brings Your Network to Life

PGP User